TOTAL

SHEET

TRAFFIC DATA

CANFIELD AVENUE
2006 ADT

POSTED SPEED LIMIT
1-90 (KENNEDY)

2008 ADT

POSTED SPEED LIMIT

HARLEM AVENUE
2009 ADT

POSTED SPEED LIMIT
1-90 (KENNEDY)

2008 ADT

POSTED SPEED LIMIT

NATOMA AVENUE
1997 ADT

POSTED SPEED LIMIT
1-90 (KENNEDY)

2008 ADT

POSTED SPEED LIMIT

NAGLE AVENUE

2006 ADT

POSTED SPEED LIMIT
1-90 (KENNEDY) ‘
2008 ADT

POSTED SPEED LIMIT

13700

30 MPH

- 308400

55 MPH
32100
30 MPH
292800
55 MPH
5009
30 MPH
298700
55 MPH
22300
30 MPH

252000

55 MPH

ROUTE SECTION COUNTY

SHEETS

NUMBER

VARIOUS 2010-130-I COOK

40

8

CONTRACT NO. 60N04

LOCATION 5: SN 016-1106

LOCATION 4: SN 016-0309
NATOMA AVE over 1-90

LOCATION 3: SN 016-0707
HARLEM AVE over I-90

CANFIELD AVE over I-90

LOCATION 6: SN 016-0708

NAGLE AVENUE over I-90
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NORWOOD PARK TOWNSHIP

TRANS

ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF

PORTATION

LOCATION MAP 2
LOCATIONS 3 - 6




